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Ramona, California

Located 14 minutesnortheastof
Poway, in the heart and commercial
center of Ramona, on Main Street - the
main arterial of the town. The property
in Stonegate Plaza is positioned within
a walk or short drive to numerous
regional and local national retailers

which drives traffic to the area.

Co-Tenants

Demographics

=

Average Daily Traffic

Main Street  +24,783 CPD
Ramona Street +10,956 CPD

Average HH Income

3 Miles ‘ $146,600
5 Miles  $160,929

Population

3 Miles 19,810
5 Miles 31,535
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Site Plan

Suite

4-A

4-B1

4-C

4-D

6-A

6-B

6-C

6-D

6-E

Tenant
Available
Ramona Cuts
Dr. Brandon Jergensen, DDS
PrintPost
Wingstop
Homestead Headquarters

Jewelry World

Venus Nails & Spa
Available

Edwards Jones
Alliance Jiu Jitsu

UPS

Stater Brothers Market

Goodwill

SF
1,200 SF
900 SF
900 SF
900 SF
1,500 SF
1,100 SF

2,200 SF

1,300 SF
1,500 SF
1,040 SF
2,215 SF

1,730 SF

6,042 SF

rubios

119,758 §IF

(Divisible)
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*All  information  regarding this property is deemed to be reliable, however, no
guarantee or warranty is made to the accuracy thereof and is submitted subject to errors, omissions,
change of price or withdrawal without notice.

representation,

*Figures and statements appearing on this form represent our best knowledge and belief based on information gathered
regarding the above property. This analysis is to be taken, therefore, as an estimate and not as a guarantee or warranty.
Information contained herein is subject to independent verification and no liability for errors or omissions is assumed. You
should rely on your own independent analysis and investigation regarding the above property and on the advice of your
legal counsel and tax consultant.

*Any site plans and maps contained herein is not a representation, warranty or guarantee as to size, location, or identity of
any tenant, and the improvements are subject to such changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any
governmental agency may direct.

*Demographics contained herein are produced using private and government sources deemed

6165 Greenwich Drive, Suite 110
San Diego, CA 92122
619.280.2600 | flockeavoyer.com
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Real Estate

to be reliable. The information herein is provided without representation or warranty. Additional
information available upon request.

*Any geofencing data herein is provided by Placer Labs, Inc. (www.placer.ai) and is provided without
representation or warranty.

*Photos contained herein are property of their respective owners. Use of these photos without the express written
consent of the owner is prohibited. Photos do not guarantee the current condition of the property.

*Figures and statements appearing on this form represent our best knowledge and belief based on information gathered
regarding the above property. This analysis is to be taken, therefore, as an estimate and not as a guarantee or warranty.
Information contained herein is subject to independent verification and no liability for errors or omissions is assumed. You
should rely on your own independent analysis and investigation regarding the above property and on the advice of your
legal counsel and tax consultant.

Stewart Keith
858.875.4669
skeith@flockeavoyer.com
CA DRE No.: 01106365

Sullivan Roche
858.875.4677
sroche@flockeavoyer.com
CA DRE No.: 02087932



