

STONEGATE PLAZA

1670 Main Street

Ramona, California

Located 14 minutesnortheastof
Poway, in the heart and commercial
center of Ramona, on Main Street - the
main arterial of the town. The property
in Stonegate Plaza is positioned within
a walk or short drive to numerous
regional and local national retailers
which drives traffic to the area.

Co-Tenants













Demographics



Average Daily Traffic

Main Street ±24,783 CPD

Ramona Street ±10,956 CPD



Average HH Income

3 Miles \$146,600 5 Miles \$160,929



Population

3 Miles	19,810	
5 Miles	31,535	





Site Plan



Suite	Tenant	SF
4-A	Available	1,200 SF
4-B	Ramona Cuts	900 SF
4-B1	Dr. Brandon Jergensen, DDS	900 SF
4-C	PrintPost	900 SF
4-D	Wingstop	1,500 SF
4-E	Homestead Headquarters	1,100 SF
4-F	Jewelry World	2,200 SF
	Available (Divisible)	19,753 SF
6-A	Venus Nails & Spa	1,300 SF
6-B	Available	1,500 SF
6-C	Edwards Jones	1,040 SF
6-D	Alliance Jiu Jitsu	2,215 SF
6-E	UPS	1,730 SF
	Stater Brothers Market	
8	Goodwill	6,042 SF



Building Photos











*All information regarding this property is deemed to be reliable, however, no representation, guarantee or warranty is made to the accuracy thereof and is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price or withdrawal without notice.

*Figures and statements appearing on this form represent our best knowledge and belief based on information gathered regarding the above property. This analysis is to be taken, therefore, as an estimate and not as a guarantee or warranty. Information contained herein is subject to independent verification and no liability for errors or omissions is assumed. You should rely on your own independent analysis and investigation regarding the above property and on the advice of your legal counsel and tax consultant.

*Any site plans and maps contained herein is not a representation, warranty or guarantee as to size, location, or identity of any tenant, and the improvements are subject to such changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any governmental agency may direct.

*Demographics contained herein are produced using private and government sources deemed

to be reliable. The information herein is provided without representation or warranty. Additional information available upon request.

*Any geofencing data herein is provided by Placer Labs, Inc. (www.placer.ai) and is provided without representation or warranty.

*Photos contained herein are property of their respective owners. Use of these photos without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited. Photos do not guarantee the current condition of the property.

*Figures and statements appearing on this form represent our best knowledge and belief based on information gathered regarding the above property. This analysis is to be taken, therefore, as an estimate and not as a guarantee or warranty. Information contained herein is subject to independent verification and no liability for errors or omissions is assumed. You should rely on your own independent analysis and investigation regarding the above property and on the advice of your legal counsel and tax consultant.



6165 Greenwich Drive, Suite 110 San Diego, CA 92122 619.280.2600 | flockeavoyer.com Stewart Keith 858.875.4669 skeith@flockeavoyer.com CA DRE No.: 01106365 Sullivan Roche 858.875.4677 sroche@flockeavoyer.com CA DRE No.: 02087932